
SURFACE WATER SEWER MANHOLE SCHEDULE - NETWORK 1 FOUL WATER SEWER MANHOLE SCHEDULE - NETWORK 1

MH
No.

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7
S8
S9
S10
S11
S12
S13
S14
S15
S16
S17
S18
S19
S20
S21
S22
S23
S24
S25
S26
S27
S28
S29
S30
S31
S32
S33
S34
S35
S36
S37
S38
S39
S40

MANHOLE
DIMENSION

(mm)
1350Ø
1350Ø
1500Ø
1200Ø
1350Ø
1350Ø
1350Ø
1800Ø
1200Ø
1500Ø
1500Ø
1500Ø
1350Ø
1200Ø
1350Ø
1350Ø
1350Ø
1350Ø
1200Ø
1350Ø
1350Ø
1800Ø
1800Ø

1800Ø
1800Ø
1350Ø
1500Ø

-
1350Ø
1350Ø
1350Ø
1350Ø
1200Ø
1500Ø
1500Ø

1500Ø
1800Ø

MANHOLE
TYPE

Type B
Type B
Type B
Type B
Type B
Type B
Type B
Type C
Type B
Type B
Type B
Type B
Type B
Type B
Type B
Type B
Type B
Type C
Type B
Type B
Type B
Type B
Type B

Type B
Type B
Type B
Type B

Headwall
Type B
Type B
Type B
Type B
Type B
Type C
Type C

Control
Type C

COVER
SIZE

D400

D400

COVER
LEVEL

(m)
96.202
95.917
95.721
96.286
95.956
95.697
95.476
94.346
94.865
95.208
94.897
94.529
94.740
95.347
95.566
95.229
95.081
94.348
94.677
94.864
94.477
94.042
93.189

92.506
91.786
90.469
90.627
88.196
93.460
92.313
91.516
91.145
90.889
89.692
89.124
88.196
88.000
88.100
87.130

INVERT
LEVEL

(m)
94.325
93.940
93.800
94.311
94.081
93.450
92.725
92.800
92.250
91.973
91.750
91.500
93.000
92.750
92.450
92.250
92.198
92.998
92.725
92.150
92.050
91.350
90.900

90.200
89.200
88.551
87.700
87.230
91.000
90.000
89.000
88.400
88.230
87.787
87.329
87.250
86.996
86.450
86.000

DEPTH TO
SOFFIT

(m)
1.651
1.677
1.621
1.750
1.650
2.022
2.376
1.321
2.315
2.785
2.547
2.429
1.515
2.297
2.666
2.529
2.434
1.200
1.727
2.264
1.977
2.092
1.689

1.706
1.986
1.618
2.327
0.066
2.235
2.088
2.291
2.445
2.359
1.305
1.195
0.346
0.629
1.275
0.755

EASTING
(m)

300087.971
300065.034
300050.330
300030.247
300025.941
300026.867
300022.820
300033.872
300023.584
300012.066
299992.888
299969.085
299992.195
299987.368
299978.426
299976.723
299971.536
299963.707
299972.290
299962.274
299948.036
299939.005
299902.173

299888.028
299876.179
299835.532
299853.915
299837.967
299960.598
299964.614
299957.557
299950.615
299925.982
299898.820
299849.922
299839.064
299782.395
299778.472
299766.324

NORTHING
(m)

515468.177
515467.896
515464.299
515401.317
515423.353
515439.400
515452.971
515515.176
515482.852
515466.415
515474.562
515471.357
515314.704
515335.250
515360.216
515391.232
515401.042
515432.066
515418.533
515410.032
515425.439
515447.843
515445.045

515451.017
515459.325
515431.478
515469.492
515476.775
515496.912
515522.647
515539.889
515544.217
515516.534
515535.942
515501.130
515484.303
515437.523
515436.727
515436.855

COVER
TYPE COMMENTS

MH
No.

S41
S42
S43
S44
S45
S46
S47
S48
S49
S50
S51
S52

MANHOLE
DIMENSION

(mm)
1350Ø
1350Ø
1350Ø
1350Ø
1350Ø
1350Ø
1350Ø
1200Ø

MANHOLE
TYPE

Type C
Type C
Type C
Type C
Type C
Type C
Type C
Type B

COVER
SIZE

COVER
LEVEL

(m)
96.287
95.830
95.417
94.769
92.388
91.061
88.603
88.357
86.417
86.417
86.017
85.333

INVERT
LEVEL

(m)
94.887
94.355
93.942
93.144
90.963
89.636
86.903
86.486
85.300
85.250
84.870
84.575

DEPTH TO
SOFFIT

(m)
1.250
1.250
1.250
1.400
1.200
1.200
1.400
1.571
0.817
0.867
0.997
0.608

EASTING
(m)

300042.441
300035.903
300040.067
300063.878
300131.465
300153.687
300186.495
300175.160
300180.819
300167.025
300164.054
300176.083

NORTHING
(m)

515362.897
515339.351
515317.622
515292.052
515285.429
515268.208
515229.584
515217.187
515201.865
515168.231
515154.282
515140.229

COVER
TYPE COMMENTS

MH
No.

F1
F2
F3
F4
F5
F6
F7
F8
F9

F10
F11
F12
F13
F14
F15
F16
F17
F18
F19
F20
F21
F22
F23
F24
F25
F26
F27
F28
F29
F30
F31
F32
F33
F34
F35
F36

MANHOLE
DIMENSION

(mm)
1350Ø
1350Ø
1200Ø
1350Ø
1200Ø
1200Ø
1200Ø
1200Ø
1200Ø
1200Ø
1200Ø
1350Ø
1350Ø
1350Ø
1350Ø
1350Ø
1350Ø
1350Ø
1350Ø
1350Ø
1350Ø
1200Ø
1200Ø
1350Ø
1200Ø
1200Ø
1200Ø
1200Ø
450Ø
450Ø
450Ø

1350Ø
1200Ø
1200Ø
1350Ø
1200Ø

MANHOLE
TYPE

Type C
Type C
Type B
Type C
Type B
Type B
Type B
Type B
Type B
Type A
Type A
Type C
Type C
Type C
Type C
Type C
Type C
Type C
Type C
Type C
Type C
Type B
Type B
Type B
Type A
Type A
Type B
Type B
PPIC
PPIC
PPIC

Type C
Type B
Type B
Type B
Type B

COVER
SIZE

D400

D400

B125

D400
D400

D400

D400

B125
D400

COVER
LEVEL

(m)
92.829
92.350
93.298
94.964
95.441
95.626
95.294
95.173
94.546
93.997
94.421
96.276
96.426
96.222
95.939
95.678
96.205
95.983
95.724
95.400
94.525
94.873
95.181
94.847
94.441
93.598
92.552
92.110
91.125
91.000
91.016
91.073
91.221
91.043
91.789
91.500

INVERT
LEVEL

(m)
91.560
90.820
90.605
93.573
93.434
93.281
93.002
92.919
92.619
90.374
90.149
94.926
94.803
94.626
94.480
94.300
94.570
94.357
94.181
93.985
93.031
92.834
92.667
92.458
90.101
89.936
89.740
89.651
90.425
90.172
89.871
89.515
89.434
89.198
88.954
88.750

DEPTH TO
SOFFIT

(m)
1.168
1.380
2.543
1.241
1.857
2.195
2.142
2.104
1.777
3.473
4.122
1.200
1.473
1.446
1.310
1.228
1.485
1.476
1.393
1.265
1.344
1.889
2.364
2.239
4.190
3.512
2.662
2.310
0.600
0.678
0.994
1.407
1.637
1.695
2.685
2.600

EASTING
(m)

299875.199
299888.851
299913.632
299993.120
299988.169
299980.960
299978.858
299975.111
299950.242
299938.882
299962.450
300045.750
300044.694
300032.548
300027.740
300029.461
300086.225
300066.414
300046.336
300024.263
300033.940
300025.781
300015.409
299992.078
299967.785
299961.576
299966.293
299964.975
299884.411
299884.112
299918.661
299947.619
299955.662
299979.057
300008.350
300014.747

NORTHING
(m)

515427.629
515458.337
515451.012
515320.688
515338.155
515356.651
515390.099
515399.270
515425.312
515454.594
515472.293
515365.188
515381.809
515402.357
515421.539
515436.931
515470.224
515469.916
515465.037
515455.180
515506.033
515483.855
515466.807
515476.106
515474.460
515493.222
515516.248
515526.930
515485.446
515501.668
515512.099
515543.536
515549.115
515564.942
515563.948
515573.420

COVER
TYPE COMMENTS

SURFACE WATER SEWER MANHOLE SCHEDULE - NETWORK 2

-- Refer Drg. No. 23-034-237

- Headwall -- Refer Drg. No. 23-034-237
- Headwall -- Refer Drg. No. 23-034-237

- B125 Refer Drg. No. 23-034-235

D400
D400
D400
D400
D400
D400
D400
D400
D400
D400
D400
D400
D400

D400
D400

D400
D400
D400
D400

D400

D400
D400

D400
D400
D400

D400
D400
D400
D400
D400
D400
D400

D400

600x600
600x600
600x600
600x600
600x600
600x600
600x600

600x600
600x600
600x600
600x600
600x600
600x600
600x600
600x600
600x600

600x600
600x600
600x600
600x600
600x600

600x600
600x600
600x600
600x600

600x600
600x600
600x600
600x600
600x600

1200x675

1200x675

1200x675
1200x675

D4001200x675

- Headwall -- Refer Drg. No. 23-034-237
- Headwall -- Refer Drg. No. 23-034-237

Control - B125 Refer Drg. No. 23-034-236
- Outfalll --

D4001200x675
D4001200x675
D4001200x675
D4001200x675
D4001200x675
D4001200x675
D400600x600

D400
D400
D400
D400
D400

D400
D400

D400

D400
D400
D400
D400
D400

D400
D400
D400
D400
D400
D400
D400

D400
D400
D400

D400
D400
D400
D400

600x600

600x600
600x600
600x600
600x600
600x600

600x600
600x600
600x600

600x600
600x600

600x600
600x600
600x600
600x600

1200x675
1200x675

1200x675

1200x675
1200x675
1200x675
1200x675
1200x675
1200x675
1200x675
1200x675
1200x675
1200x675

1200x675

600x600
600x600

600x600
600x600

450x450
450x450
450x450

1350Ø

F37
F38

450Ø
450Ø

92.433
91.833

91.744
91.088

0.589
0.645

299859.449
299874.006

515398.749
515449.157

PPIC B125450x450
PPIC B125450x450

Refer Drg. No. 23-034-231

1350Ø Type C 92.726 91.118 1.383 299878.153 515431.880

S53 1350Ø Type C D400 93.058 91.633 1.200 299872.734 515408.504

D4001200x675

-
-

Beckwith & Hanlon
Consulting Engineers Limited

F22 Willow Court, Marquis Court,
Team Valley Trading Estate,

Gateshead, NE11 0RU
tel: 0191 273 7582
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